Various Accessories Expand the
Usefulness of the Fiber-Optic Cables
Lenses extend sensing distances
Side-view attachments provide space
savings
Flexible stainless steel tubes protect
plastic fibers from mechanical damage
Thin fiber adapters as replacement
Splices for 2.2 mm fiber can be used to
repair cut fiber
Ordering Information
Fiber-Optic Accessories E39
Description Part number
Focusing lens pair (use with E32-TC50/200/500/1000, E32-T11(L), E32-TC200C, E32-T61) E39-F1
Side-view reflector pair E39-F2
Convergent beam conversion kit (to fit fibers that accept E39-F1 lenses) E39-F3
Pinpoint focusing lens (for E32-D32) E39-F3A
Side-view diffuse reflective conversion kit (for through-beam fibers) E39-F5
ATTACHMENTS
Description Appearance Length (L) Part number
E32-DC200E, E32-DC200F(4), E32-D21, E32-D21L 0.5 m E39-F32A5
1 m E39-F32A
E32-DC200, E32-DC200B(4), E32-CC200, E32-D11 0.5 m E39-F32D5
E32-D11L, E32-D51 1 m E39-F32D
E32-TC200E, E32-TC200F(4), E32-T21, E32-T12L 0.5 m E39-F32B5
1 m E39-F32B
E32-TC200, E32-TC200B(4), E32-T11, E32-T11L, 0.5 m E39-F32C5
E32-T51L 1 m E39-F32C
PROTECTIVE STAINLESS STEEL FLEXIBLE TUBES FOR PLASTIC FIBERS
Single tubes
Pairs
Description Part number
Thin fiber adapter (1.0 mm to 2.2 mm dia.) E39-F9
Splice for 2.2 mm dia. fiber (except E32-T51/E32-D51) E39-F10
Fiber cutting tool (supplied with each trimmable plastic fiber optic cable) E39-F4
Fiber probe bending tool E39-F11
Mounting bracket replacement for E32-T16 (order two) E39-L4
ADAPTERS/REPAIR PARTS
E39 E39
2
Dimensions